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Small Case Mortise Locks
A Lockcase and mounting screws

B Occupancy indicator

C Cylinder compression ring and
 spring

D Inside thumbturn

E Blocking ring

F Armor front and screws

OUTSIDE

1 All functions

2 For Function:
L496

For Functions:
L460
L462
L463
L464
L496

Use correct
driver bar

Use blocking 
ring with double 
cylinder



L400-Series installation instructions

 Schlage  •  L-Series service manual  •  211

OR

D

B

C

F

C

A

E

Small Case Mortise Locks
A Lockcase and mounting screws

B Occupancy indicator

C Cylinder compression ring and
 spring

D Inside thumbturn

E Blocking ring

F Armor front and screws

OUTSIDE

1 All functions

2 For Function:
L496

For Functions:
L460
L462
L463
L464
L496

Use correct
driver bar

Use blocking 
ring with double 
cylinder




